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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted "Ged Killen" .
?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>Based on the assumptions in the 2017 Impact Assessment available at:</p><p><a href=\"http://www.legislation.gov.uk/ukia/2017/117/pdfs/ukia_20170117_en.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">http://www.legislation.gov.uk/ukia/2017/117/pdfs/ukia_20170117_en.pdf</a></p><p>the Department estimates that £156m will be loaned to homeowners in 2018/19, which is the first year following conversion of the Support for Mortgage Interest benefit to a loan.</p>" .
?___answer_0 parl:answeringMemberPrinted "Kit Malthouse" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___2 . }
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_0 parl:answerText ?___3 . }
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:registeredInterest ?___4 . }
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:legislature ?___6 . ?___6 skos:prefLabel ?___5 . }
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:tablingMember ?___8 . ?___8 rdfs:label ?___7 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 <= "2018-01-22T15:29:07.98Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___2)  ?___3  ?___4  ?___5  ?___7  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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